6T

Brunswick And Adelaide
Central Hove

East Brighton

Goldsmid

Hangleton And Knoll
Hanover And EIm Grove
Hollingdean And Stanmer
Hove Park

Moulsecoomb And Bevendean
North Portslade

Patcham

Preston Park

Queen's Park

Regency

Rottingdean Coastal
South Portslade

Stanford

St. Peter's And North Laine
Westbourne

Wish

Withdean

Woodingdean

Annual Report 2016 - Total no. of premises Licences by venue type and ward

14

16

11

41

85

12

Pubs,

Bars and
Nightclub

s, 24hr

Cafe Bar

12 72

Hotels,
Guest
Houses,
B&Bs

23

Hotels,
Guest
Houses,
B&Bs,
24hr

18

01DDA 01G
Hotel Bar -
Guests Members Village
Hotel Bar - and Clubs inc Halls and Cinemas
Guests Public, Restauran Restauran Sports Communit and
and Public 24hr ts ts, 24hr clubs y Prems  Theatres
13 1
17 4
1 4 3 1
2 1 2 1
2 1 1
2
2 1 1
1 1
2
1
2
1 6 4
1 2 21 1 2
5 9 113 1 5 6
28 7 3 1
1 1 1
1 3
1 2 51 1 5 4
1 1
6 2
1
1
8 5 1
7 15 278 1 46 17 16

Petrol

Stations
that sell
alcohol

Petrol
Stations
that sell
alcohol,
24hr

01SS

01SSA

01T

Other Other
Large Large Convenie Convenien Late Night
Supermar Supermar nce ce Stores, Refreshm
kets kets, 24hr Stores 24hr ent only
5 4
20 1 5
10
10
1 1 13
11 1 2
9 1
1 2
1 12 7
4
1 12
1 20 1 4
22 2 8
24 8 17
1 1 10 1
1 9 2 2
6 1
1 2 38 8 18
6 4
10 2
11 1 1
6
1 5 3 2
8 5 275 27 79

Late Night
Refreshm
ent only,
24hr

o1v

Others

12

11

10

13

101

Others,
24hr

CNOZN

Not in CIZ Not

or SSA

Assigned Sum:

43

82

36

31

25

36

26

29

54

144

3 327

29

15

1 227

19

26

24

14

7 1340
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