Annual Report 2016 - Total no. of premises Licences by venue type and ward

		01BA	01C	01D	01DA					01L		01N	01P	01PA	01S	01SA	0188	01SSA	01T	01TA					
	01B					01DD	01DDA	01G	01GA		01M										01V	01VA	CNOZN		
		Pubs, Bars and Nightclub s, 24hr	Cafe Bar		Hotels, Guest Houses, B&Bs, 24hr	Hotel Bar Guests and Public	Public,		Restauran	Sports	Halls and Communi	Cinemas t and Theatres	that sell	Petrol Stations that sell alcohol, 24hr	Large Supermar kets	Supermar	Convenie		Late Night Refreshm ent only	ent only,	Others	Others,	Not in CIZ	Not Assigned	Sum:
Brunswick And Adelaide	14				1 3	3		13	3	1							Ę		4		2	2			43
Central Hove	16	3	1:	2	2			17	,	4							20) 1	5		5	5			82
East Brighton	9			1			1	4	l .	3		1		1			10)			6	6			36
Goldsmid	8	3		1				2	2	1	:	2 1					10)			6	6			31
Hangleton And Knoll	3	3						2	2	1		1				1 1	1 13	3			2	2	1		25
Hanover And Elm Grove	18	3		1							:	2					11	1	2		1	ı			36
Hollingdean And Stanmer	5	5						2	2	1		1					9	9	1		7	7			26
Hove Park	1		2	2						1		1		1		1	2	2							9
Moulsecoomb And Bevendean	1									2				1		1	12	2	7		5	5			29
North Portslade	1									1							4	ı			1	ı			7
Patcham	4	L						2	2					1 1	1	1	1 12	2						1	23
Preston Park	11		:	2			1	6	3	4				1		1	20	1	4		3	3			54
Queen's Park	41	4	10	3	6 9	1	1 2	2 21		1		2	2				22	2 2	8		12	2			144
Regency	85	7	1	7	9 4		5 9	113	3 1	5		6	5				24	8	17	2	11	1	ı	3	327
Rottingdean Coastal	12	2			1			28	3	7	;	3 1				1 1	1 10)	1	1	10)	ı	1	78
South Portslade	7							1		1		1				1	Ś	2	2 2		5	5			29
Stanford	1							1		3							6	5	1		3	3			15
St. Peter's And North Laine	61	1	1	7	2 1	1	1 2	. 51		1		5 4	ı			1 2	2 38	8	18		13	3		1	227
Westbourne	3	3			1					1		1		1			6	3	4		2	2			19
Wish	5	i		1				6	5	2							10)	2						26
Withdean	5	;	:	2				1						1			11	1	1		2	2			24
Woodingdean	2		:	2						1				1			6	5			2	2			14
	4			1	2			3	3	5		1				1	5	3	2		3	3		1	36
Sum:	317	12	72	2 2	3 18	7	7 15	278	3 1	46	1	7 16		8 2	2 8	3 5	5 275	27	79	3	101	:	2 1	7	1340